
- all menu items are subject to availability -

WINE



BY THE GLASS

 
WHITE
Boira, Pinot Grigio, Veneto, Italy.  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . .    .   .   . 16

Pascal Jolivet 'Attitude', Sauvignon Blanc, Loire Valley, France.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 18

Mcbride Sisters Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand .  .  .  .   .  .  .  .  .  .  .   16  

Pazo Señoráns Albariño, Rias Baixas, Spain .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  ..   .   .   . 18

Pawsey Vale Vineyard Riesling, Eden Valley, Australia.  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 16

King Estate Chardonnay, Willamette Valley, OR .  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . .    .   .   . 17

Walter Glatzer, Gruner Veltliner, Carnuntum, Austria.  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . .    .   .   . 16

Joseph Drouhin Macon-Village, Chardonnay, Macon, France.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  ..   .   .   . 21

ROSÉ / ORANGE
Pico Maccario 'Lavignone' Barbera, Piedmont, Italy .  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  .  .  .    17

Pali 'Wild Series' Orange Wine, Central Coast, CA.  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . .    .   .   . 18

La Fete du Rose, Cotes de Provence, France .  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 18

 
SPARKLING
Mirabelle Brut Rosé, CA .  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 18

Francois Montand Brut, Jura, France.  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 16

Damilano Moscato d'Asti, Piedmont, Italy    .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  16

Billecart-Salmon Brut Rose, Champagne, France .  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   40 

Dibon, Cava Brut Selección, Cava, Spain.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   .  .  .  .  .  17

RED

Chicago Athletic Association Private Label Pinot Noir, Willamette Valley, OR.  .   18

Bodegas Salentein 'Killka' Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina.  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . .    .   .   . 16

Bouchard Père & Fils Rèserve, Pinot Noir, Burgundy, France.  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . .    .   .   20

Château Pey la Tour Reserve Right Bank Blend, Bordeaux, France .  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 17

Tenuta di Nozzole Riserva, Sangiovese, Chianti Classico, Tuscany .  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 17

Truchard Cabernet Sauvignon, Carneros/Napa Valley, CA .  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 28

Bodegas Emilio Moro 'Finca Resaldo' Tempranillo, Ribera Del Duero, Spain.  .   .   18

Tua Rita 'Rosso dei Notri' Super Tuscan, Tuscany, Italy   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  17



FROM THE CELLAR

WHITE/SPARKLING

Shafer Vineyards 'Red Shoulder Ranch' Chardonnay, Carneros, CA 2021/2022 . 160

Optenhorst 'Single Vineyard' Chenin Blanc, Wellington, South Africa 2017 .  .   .  125

Rafael Palacios 'As Sortes' Godello, Valdeorras, Spain 2014.  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  116

Hamilton Russell Vineyards Chardonnay, Hemel-en-Aarde Valley, 

South Africa 2021.  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . .    .   .  120

Perrier-Jouët 'Grand Brut', Epernay, France, NV .  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . .    .   .  170

Champagne Drappier 'Grande Sendrée' Brut Rosé, Aube, France 2010.  .   .   .   .   .   .  275

RED

Gilbert Cellars, Horse Heaven Hills 'Reserve No.2' Cabernet Sauvignon, Yakima 
Valley, WA 2014.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   146

Penner-Ash, Pinot Noir, Williamette Valley, OR 2017.  .  .  .  .  .  .  . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 146

Hartford Court ‘Outer Limits Vineyard’ Syrah, Sonoma Coast, CA 2016.  .   . .    .   .  130

Achille Boroli Nebbiolo, Barolo DOCG, Italy 2016/2017.  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . .    .   .  165

Henschke 'Keyneton Estate' Red Blend, Barossa Valley, Australia 2016 .  .  .  .  . . 146

Tenuta San Gregorio 'Ugolforte' Sangiovese, Brunello di Montalcino DOCG, 

Italy 2017  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  162

Famille Brunier 'Télégramme', Red Blend, Chateauneuf-Du-Pape, 

France 2019 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 175

Marchesi Antinori 'Pian delle Vigne' Sangiovese, Brunello di Montalcino DOCG, 

Italy 2017 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 210

Domaine Henri Gouges 'Le Clos des Porrets St Georges' Premier Cru, Pinot Noir, 

Nuits-Saint-Georges, France 2017  375ml  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  147

Perinet, Red Blend, Priorat, Spain 2016 .  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  .  .  . 196



*indicates the wine is available by the glass*

BY THE BOTTLE

AMERICA
WHITE

*King Estate Chardonnay, Willamette Valley, OR .  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  68

Domaine Drouhin Oregon 'Arthur' Chardonnay,

Dundee Hills, Willamette Valley, OR 2016/2020/2021 .  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 105

Cristom 'Louise Vineyard' Viognier, Willamette Valley, OR 2020.  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   80

Shafer Vineyards 'Red Shoulder Ranch' Chardonnay, Carneros, CA 2021 .  .   .   . .  160

Elk Cove Vineyards, Pinto Gris, Williamette Valley, OR  2022.  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   64

Amici, Sauvignon Blanc, Sonoma County, CA 2022 .  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   71 

RED

*Chicago Athletic Association Private Label Pinot Noir, Willamette Valley, OR..   72

*Truchard Cabernet Sauvignon, Carneros/Napa Valley, CA .  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .. 112

Hedges Estate 'Red Mountain' Red Blend, WA 2020.  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   64

Cristom 'Mt Jefferson Cuvee' Pinot Noir, Eola-Amity Hills, 

Williamette Valley OR, 2021.  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .     . 99

Sequentis Reserve by Daou, Merlot, Paso Robles, CA 2019/2020.  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   ..   84

Owen Roe 'Ex Umbris', Syrah, Columbia Valley, WA 2021 .  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   ..  69

Ridge 'East Bench' Zinfandel, Dry Creek Valley, CA 2021 .  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   ..  98

Gilbert Cellars, Horse Heaven Hills 'Reserve No.2' Cabernet Sauvignon, 

Yakima Valley, WA  2014 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 146

Heitz Cellar Lot C-91, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, CA 2017.  .   .   .   .   .   . .    .   .  195

Hartford Court ‘Outer Limits Vineyard’ Syrah, Sonoma Coast, CA 2016.  .   . .    .   .  130

Hourglass HG III Red Blend, Napa Valley, CA 2021 .  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   86 

EUROPA
WHITE
*Walter Glatzer, Gruner Veltliner, Carnuntum, Austria .  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   64

Loosen 'Dr. L' Riesling, Mosel, Germany 2021 .  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   ..   54

Gaia 'Wild Ferment' Assyrtiko, Santorini, Greece 2020 .  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .. 115



BY THE BOTTLE

FRANCE
WHITE
*Pascal Jolivet 'Attitude', Sauvignon Blanc, Loire Valley .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 72

 *Joseph Drouhin Macon-Village, Chardonnay, Macon.  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . .    .   .   . 84

Chateau de Ricaud, Semillon / Sauvignon Blanc, Bordeaux 2018/2020 .  .   .   . .    .   .   68

Domaine Dozon 'Le Saut Au Loup' Chenin Blanc, Chinon, Loire Valley 2017. .  .   .   .  82

Domaine Hubert Brochard, Sauvignon Blanc, Sancerre 2021/2022.  .   .   .   .   .   . .    .   .   88

RED

*Bouchard Père et Fils Rèserve, Pinot Noir, Burgundy.  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   80

*Château Pey la Tour Reserve Right Bank Blend, Bordeaux.  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . .    .   .   68

Julien Sunier Morgon, Gamay, Beaujolais 2020/2021 .  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . .    .   .   90

Maison Joseph Drouhin 'Chorey-Les-Beaune' Pinot Noir, Burgundy 2020 . . . . . . 90

Couly-Dutheil 'Baronnie Madeleine' Cabernet Franc, Chinon 2017.  .   .   .   .   . .    .   .   68

Gerard Bertrand 'Cigalus' Merlot / Cabernet Sauvignon, Languedoc 2018 .  .  .  .  . 116

Château Rauzan-Ségla, 'Ségla' Cabernet Sauvignon, Margaux 2015.  .   .   .   .   . .    .   .  210

Chateau L’Eden, Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot, Medoc 2016.  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . .    .   .   86

Chateau de Saint- Cosme "Les Deux Albion",

 Syrah, Cotes du Rhóne 2019/2020 .  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . .    .   .   . 84

Famille Brunier 'Télégramme', Red Blend, 

Chateauneuf-Du-Pape 2019 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 175

Domaine Henri Gouges 'Le Clos des Porrets St Georges' Premier Cru, Pinot Noir, 

Nuits-Saint-Georges 2017  375ml  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   .  .  .  .  . 147

SPAIN
WHITE
*Pazo Señoráns Albariño, Rias Baixas.  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . .    .   .   . 72

Paco and Lola Albariño, Rias Baixas 2021 .  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 64

Rafael Palacios 'As Sortes' Godello, Valdeorras 2014.  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . .    .   .  116

  
RED
*Bodegas Emilio Moro 'Finca Resaldo' Tempranillo, Ribera Del Duero.  .  .  . .  .   .   . 72
Bodegas López de Heredia 'Viña Tondonia'
Reserva Tempranillo, Rioja Alta 2011 .  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . .    .   . 140
Buil & Gine 'Gine Gine', Grenache / Carignan, Priorat 2019.  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . .    .   .   . 82
Perinet, Red Blend, Priorat, 2016.  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . .    .    196

*indicates the wine is available by the glass*



BY THE BOTTLE

ITALY
WHITE 

*Boira, Pinot Grigio, Veneto.  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . .    .   .   . 64

Agricola San Felice 'Perolla' Vermentino, Tuscany 2021.  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 72

Di Majo Norante Falanghina, Molise 2021.  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . .    .   .   . 64

Lenza di Munti Etna Bianco, Carricante/Catarrato, Etna, Sicily 2020 .  .   .   . .    .   .   90
 
RED
*Tenuta di Nozzole Riserva, Sangiovese, Chianti Classico, Tuscany .  .   .   .   .   . .    .   .   68

*Tua Rita 'Rosso dei Notri' Super Tuscan, Tuscany.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . .  .  .  .  .  .   .  .  . 68

Marchesi Antinori 'Peppoli' Sangiovese, Chianti Classico, 

Tuscany DOCG 2021. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 79

Prà 'Morandina' Corvina, Valpolicella, Veneto DOC 2019/2020 .  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   68

Castello di Neive 'Santo Stefano' Nebbiolo,

 Barbaresco DOCG 2019.  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . . .  .   140

Tenuta San Gregorio 'Ugolforte' Sangiovese, 

Brunello di Montalcino DOCG, 2017  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .162

Achille Boroli Nebbiolo, Barolo DOCG 2016/2017.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  165

Marchesi Antinori 'Pian delle Vigne' Sangiovese, 

Brunello di Montalcino DOCG, 2017 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . .  .  .  .  .  .   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   210

Ca' Marcanda 'Gaja' Red Blend, Tuscany, 2021.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . .  .  .  .  .  .   .  .  .  .  .  140

 SOUTHERN HEMISPHERE
WHITE

*Mcbride Sisters Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand .  . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 64

*Pewsey Vale, Dry Riesling, Eden Valley, Australia. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  64
Nautilus Estates Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, 
New Zealand 2020 /2022  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .60

Hamilton Russel Vineyards Chardonnay,

Hemel-en-Aarde Valley, South Africa 2021. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .120

Pewsey Vale 'Contours' Riesling, Eden Valley, Australia 2015 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   88

Optenhorst 'Single Vineyard' Chenin Blanc, Wellington, South Africa 2017.  .  .  . 125

 
RED
*Bodegas Salentein 'Killka' Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina.  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  .  .  .  .  64

Catena 'La Consulta' Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina 2019/2020/2021  . ..  .   .   .  .  .   .    64

Henschke 'Keyneton Estate' Red Blend, Barossa Valley, Australia 2016.  .  .  .  .  .  .  146

Peregrine Pinot Noir, Central Otago, New Zealand 2016 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   112
   

*indicates the wine is available by the glass*



*indicates the wine is available by the glass*

ROSÉ / ORANGE

CHAMPAGNE / SPARKLING

*Pico Maccario 'Lavignone' Barbera, Piedmont, Italy .  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  68
*Pali 'Wild Series' Orange Wine, Central Coast, CA.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 72

*La Fete du Rose, Cotes de Provence, France.  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 72
Forlorn Hope "Queen of the Sierra" Amber Blend, Calaveras County, CA .  .  72

Tablas Creek 'Patelin de Tablas' GMS, Paso Robles, CA 2020/2021 .  .  .  .  .  .  80

*Mirabelle, Brut Rosé, Napa Valley, CA NV .  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  . 72

*Francois Montand Brut, Jura, France NV.  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . . 64

*Champagne Drappier 'Carte d’Or', Aube, France NV.  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 100

*Damilano Moscato d'Asti, Piedmont, Italy  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  64

*Billecart-Salmon Brut Rose, Champagne, France, NV 375 ml .  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . . 80

*Dibon, Cava Brut Selección, Cava, Spain.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   .   68

Sun Goddess, Prosecco Rose, DOC Prosecco Rose, Italy.  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . . 64

Champagne Canard Duchene 'Cuvee Leonie Brut' Champagne, France, NV.110

Billecart-Salmon Brut, Champagne, France, NV .  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 130

Perrier-Jouet 'Grand Brut', Epernay, France, NV.  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 170
Champagne Drappier 'Grande Sendrée' 
Brut Rosé, Aube, France 2010 .  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  275
Ruinart Rosé, Reims, France, NV.  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 225

Laurent-Perrier Cuvee Rose, Champagne, France, NV .  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  195


